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Printing - Standard and Specialty Media
Museum quality Custom Fine Art prints and Giclée Prints are custom printed one at a time by trained professional fine art printmakers.
Prints are made with the highest-quality Epson archival inks on a selection of Epson fine art papers using an Epson high-resolution large
format inkjet printer creating breathtaking Museum and Art Gallery quality prints. Each print is carefully inspected to insure perfect prints
with outstanding color and depth.

Standard Media
Epson Premium Luster Photo Paper

Epson Enhanced Matte Paper

Fine Art Media
Epson Cold Press Natural

Epson Metallic Paper Glossy

Not all available sizes are listed. We can print up to 60 in x 1200 in or 5 ft x 100 ft

Size (sq. in.) Standard Media

10¢ per sq inch
over 16x24

Standard Media

Prints from
negatives,

slides or
print ≥ 8.5x11

Standard Media

Multiples of
same image at

the time of
printing

(20% off)

Fine Art Media

15¢ per sq inch
over 16x24

Fine Art Media

Prints from
negatives,

slides or
print ≥ 8.5x11

Fine Art Media

Multiples of
same image at

the time of
printing

(20% off)

Copy of
corrected print

ready file

Customer
supplies USB

drive

5x7 (35) $ 6.95 $11.95 $ 5.56 $ 10.50 $ 15.50 $8.40 $ 25.00

8x10 (80) 16.00 26.00 12.80 24.00 34.00 19.20 25.00

8x12 (96) 18.00 28.00 14.40 28.00 38.00 22.40 25.00

11x14 (154) 28.00 43.00 22.40 42.00 57.00 33.60 25.00

11x17 (187) 32.00 47.00 25.60 48.00 63.00 28.40 25.00

16x20 (320) 39.00 59.00 31.20 58.50 78.50 46.80 25.00

16x24 (384) 44.00 64.00 35.20 66.50 86.50 53.20 25.00

20x24 (480) 48.00 73.00 38.40 72.00 97.00 57.60 25.00

20x30 (600) 60.00 85.00 48.00 90.00 115.00 72.00 25.00

24x30 (720) 72.00 97.00 57.60 108.00 133.00 86.40 25.00

24x36 (864) 86.40 111.40 69.12 129.60 154.60 103.68 25.00

30x40 (1200) 120.00 145.00 96.00 180.00 205.00 144.00 25.00

30x50 (1500) 150.00 175.00 120.00 225.00 250.00 180.00 25.00

30x60 (1800) 180.00 205.00 144.00 270.00 295.00 216.00 25.00

30x72 (2160) 216.00 241.00 172.80 324.00 349.00 259.20 25.00

30x84 (2520) 252.00 277.00 201.60 378.00 403.00 302.40 25.00

30x96 (2880) 288.00 313.00 230.40 432.00 457.00 345.60 25.00
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Printing - Epson Exhibition Fiber Paper

Epson Exhibition Fiber Paper - Sheets Only

From digital file From print (8.5x11 or
smaller), negative or slide

original

Multiples from same image
at time of printing

(20% off)

Copy of corrected print
ready file

Customer supplies USB
drive

8.5x11 26.00 36.00 20.80 25.00

13x19 56.00 76.00 44.80 25.00

17x22 64.00 84.00 51.20 25.00

24x30 108.00 133.00 86.40 25.00
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Canvas Prints - Print Only - Rolled
We custom print on an elegantly textured exhibition grade canvas. Our
canvas prints are acid free, heavyweight cotton-poly blend, with a
semi-gloss satin surface with a bright white point, exceptional high Dmax
and wide color gamut.

Rolled Canvas Prints are a flexible option for those who are looking to do
the framing themselves. Our canvas prints are printed on premium artist
canvas material and include a 2-inch canvas border.

Color or mirrored edges can be added.

Not all available sizes are listed. We can print up to 60x1200 inches or 5x100
feet

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Price from
digital file

Price
from

negatives,
slides or

print ≥ 8.5x1
Standard

Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Price from
digital file

Price
from

negatives,
slides or

print ≥ 8.5x1

4x6 25 24.00 34.00 30x36 1100 165.00 190.00

5x7 50 24.00 34.00 30x40 1200 180.00 205.00

6x9 75 24.00 34.00 32x40 1300 195.00 220.00

8x10 100 24.00 34.00 35x40 1400 210.00 235.00

10x12 125 33.00 48.00 36x40 1500 225.00 250.00

11x14 175 42.00 57.00 40x40 1600 240.00 265.00

12x16 225 47.50 62.50 40x42 1700 255.00 290.00

14x18 275 53.00 68.00 40x45 1800 270.00 295.00

16x20 350 58.50 78.50 40x47 1900 285.00 310.00

20x20 425 66.50 86.50 40x50 2000 300.00 325.00

20x24 500 75.00 100.00 40x55 2200 330.00 355.00

24x24 600 90.00 115.00 40x60 2400 360.00 385.00

24x28 700 105.00 130.00 48x60 2900 435.00 460.00

24x30 800 120.00 145.00 48x72 3500 525.00 550.00

24x36 900 135.00 160.00 48x80 3900 585.00 610.00

30x32 1000 150.00 175.00 48x96 4600 690.00 715.00
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Canvas Prints - Stretching Only
Price Does Not Include Print

Stretched Canvas Prints are finished products ready to hang without a frame. Each Canvas is hand stretched and
wrapped over premium wooden stretcher bars. Unlike other frame shops we will not use construction grade wood
or inferior quality stretcher bars. We use only first grade precision cut kiln dried wood that will not warp or split.

We can mirror or reflect the main image on the sides of each canvas print to create a seamless finished look
without any loss or crop of the main image.

Not all available sizes are listed. We can print up to 60x1200 inches or 5x100 feet

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

¾ x 1 ½
Or

¾ x 2 ⅚

1 ⅜ x 1 ½
Or

1 ⅜ x 2
Standard

Size

Up To
Square
Inches

¾ x 1 ½
Or

¾ x 2 ⅚

1 ⅜ x 1 ½
Or

1 ⅜ x 2

4x6 25 n/a n/a 30x36 1100 86.00 80.00

5x7 50 27.00 30.00 30x40 1200 90.00 111.00

6x9 75 29.00 33.00 32x40 1300 92.00 116.00

8x10 100 31.50 36.00 35x40 1400 95.00 120.00

10x12 125 34.50 40.00 36x40 1500 96.00 122.00

11x14 175 36.00 43.00 40x40 1600 100.00 127.00

12x16 225 39.00 46.00 40x42 1700 102.00 130.00

14x18 275 40.00 51.00 40x45 1800 105.00 134.00

16x20 350 42.50 55.00 40x47 1900 107.00 136.00

20x20 425 45.00 59.00 40x50 2000 122.00 156.00

20x24 500 47.50 62.50 40x55 2200 122.00 156.00

24x24 600 50.00 66.00 40x60 2400 140.00 180.00

24x28 700 52.50 69.00 48x60 2900 152.00 196.00

24x30 800 54.00 70.00 48x72 3500 164.00 212.00

24x36 900 62.50 75.00 48x80 3900 194.00 252.00

30x32 1000 82.00 77.00 48x96 4600 236.00 308.00
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Mounted Prints - Floater Mount & Box Mount
Price Does Not Include Print

Create a clean timeless look with our Floater or Box Mounted prints. A beautiful yet affordable wall display option.

Floater Mounts - First we mount the print on masonite,  with an acid free adhesive film. Next we attach a small box frame to
the back and inset two and a half inches all round. Finally we paint the edges and frame black or white. The final product
appears to be floating on the wall giving it a clean timeless look.

Box Mounts - First we mount the print on masonite with an acid free adhesive film. Next we attach a 1" box frame flush with
the edge of the image. Finally we paint the sides black or white.

What is Masonite? - Masonite is 1/8”  durable, high density wood chipboard, with a smooth, even surface.

How do I use this pricelist? - First find out the cost of your print on the Printing - Standard and Specialty Media page of our
price list. Next find the closest size or square inches of your desired print and add the two together. Please note not all
available sizes are listed as the possibilities are endless.

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Floater
Mount

Box
Mount

Add
Lamination

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Floater
Mount

Box
Mount

Add
Lamination

4x6 25 22.62 27.30 10.00 30x36 1100 156.78 195.00 27.50

5x7 50 25.74 31.20 10.00 30x40 1200 169.26 210.60 30.00

6x9 75 28.86 35.10 10.00 32x40 1300 181.74 226.20 32.50

8x10 100 31.98 39.00 10.00 35x40 1400 194.22 241.80 35.00

10x12 125 35.10 42.90 10.00 36x40 1500 206.70 257.40 37.50

11x14 175 41.34 50.70 10.00 40x40 1600 219.18 273.00 40.00

12x16 225 47.58 58.50 10.00 40x42 1700 231.66 288.60 42.50

14x18 275 53.82 66.30 10.00 40x45 1800 244.14 304.20 45.00

16x20 350 63.18 78.00 10.00 40x47 1900 256.62 319.80 47.50

20x20 425 72.54 89.70 10.50 40x50 2000 269.10 335.40 50.00

20x24 500 81.90 101.40 12.50 40x55 2200 294.06 366.60 55.00

24x24 600 94.38 117.00 15.00 40x60 2400 319.02 397.80 60.00

24x28 700 106.86 132.60 17.50 48x60 2900 381.42 475.80 n/a

24x30 800 119.34 148.20 20.00 48x72 3500 456.30 569.40 n/a

24x36 900 131.82 163.80 22.50 48x80 3900 506.22 631.80 n/a

30x32 1000 144.30 179.40 25.00 48x96 4600 539.58 741.00 n/a
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Mounted Prints - Custom Laser Cut Prints on Masonite
Price Does Not Include Print

Masonite Cutouts - First we mount the print on masonite with an acid free adhesive film. Next we custom laser cut your image
to any shape or isolate the subject of your choice.

Wall Mounted -  We attach a small mounting bar to the back. The final product appears to be floating on the wall.

What is Masonite? - Masonite is 1/8”  durable, high density wood chipboard, with a smooth, even surface.

How do I use this pricelist? - First find out the cost of your print on the Printing - Standard and Specialty Media page of our
price list. Next find the closest size or square inches of your desired print and add the two together. Please note not all
available sizes are listed as the possibilities are endless.

Intricate Designs are quote only based on laser time

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser Cut

Only

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser Cut

Only
Double
Sided

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser
Wall

Mount
Add

Lamination
Standard

Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser Cut

Only

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser Cut

Only
Double
Sided

Masonite
Mount

Custom
Laser
Wall

Mount
Add

Lamination

4x6 25 22.62 44.11 29.41 10.00 30x36 1100 156.78 305.72 203.81 27.50

5x7 50 25.74 50.19 33.46 10.00 30x40 1200 169.26 330.06 220.04 30.00

6x9 75 28.86 56.28 37.52 10.00 32x40 1300 181.74 354.39 236.26 32.50

8x10 100 31.98 62.36 41.57 10.00 33x42 1400 194.22 378.73 252.49 35.00

10x12 125 35.10 68.45 45.63 10.00 33x45 1500 206.70 403.07 268.71 37.50

11x14 175 41.34 80.61 53.74 10.00 33x48 1600 219.18 427.40 284.93 40.00

12x16 225 47.58 92.78 61.85 10.00 33x52 1700 231.66 451.74 301.16 42.50

14x18 275 53.82 104.95 69.97 10.00

16x20 350 63.18 123.20 82.13 10.00

20x20 425 72.54 141.45 94.30 10.50

33x52 (1700 sq in) Largest Dimensions
Available for Laser Cut

20x24 500 81.90 159.71 106.47 12.50

24x24 600 94.38 184.04 122.69 15.00

24x28 700 106.86 208.38 138.92 17.50

24x30 800 119.34 232.71 155.14 20.00

24x36 900 131.82 257.05 171.37 22.50

30x32 1000 144.30 281.39 187.59 25.00
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Mounted Prints - Foam Core & Masonite
Price Does Not Include Print

Masonite Mounts - We mount the print on masonite with an acid free adhesive film. Next we can either laser cut to the
image, creating a clean black edge, or blade cut, creating a rougher edge (perfect for images to be framed).

What is Masonite? - Masonite is 1/8”  durable, high density wood chipboard, with a smooth, even surface.

How do I use this pricelist? - First find out the cost of your print on the Printing - Standard and Specialty Media
page of our price list. Next find the closest size or square inches of your desired print and add the two together. Please note
not all available sizes are listed as the possibilities are endless.

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

3/16
Foam
Core

Masonite
Laser Cut

Masonite
Blade Cut

Add
Lamination

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

3/16
Foam
Core

Masonite
Laser Cut

Masonite
Blade Cut

Add
Lamination

4x6 25 10.00 15.83 14.25 10.00 30x36 1100 40.00 109.75 98.77 27.50

5x7 50 10.00 18.02 16.22 10.00 30x40 1200 45.00 118.48 106.63 30.00

6x9 75 10.00 20.20 18.18 10.00 32x40 1300 50.00 127.22 114.50 32.50

8x10 100 12.00 22.39 20.15 10.00 35x40 1400 57.00 135.95 122.36 35.00

10x12 125 14.00 24.57 22.11 10.00 36x40 1500 64.00 144.69 130.22 37.50

11x14 175 14.00 28.94 26.04 10.00 40x40 1600 71.00 153.43 138.08 40.00

12x16 225 15.00 33.31 29.98 10.00 40x42 1700 78.00 162.16 145.95 42.50

14x18 275 15.00 37.67 33.91 10.00 40x45 1800 85.00 * 153.81 45.00

16x20 350 16.00 44.23 39.80 10.00 40x47 1900 92.00 * 161.67 47.50

20x20 425 18.00 50.78 45.70 10.50 40x50 2000 99.00 * 169.53 50.00

20x24 500 22.00 57.33 51.60 12.50 40x55 2200 108.00 * 185.26 55.00

24x24 600 24.00 66.07 59.46 15.00 40x60 2400 130.00 * 200.98 60.00

24x28 700 25.00 74.80 67.32 17.50 48x60 2900 150.00 * 240.29 n/a

24x30 800 28.00 83.54 75.18 20.00 48x72 3500 175.00 * 287.47 n/a

24x36 900 30.00 92.27 83.05 22.50 48x80 3900 195.00 * 318.92 n/a

30x32 1000 35.00 101.01 90.91 25.00 48x96 4600 216.00 * 373.96 n/a

* 33x52 (1700 sq in) Largest Dimensions Available for Laser Cut
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Face Mounted Acrylic Prints & Wall Mounted Acrylic Cutouts
Highly detailed prints with brilliant colors, mounted behind polished acrylic for a dramatic and stunning effect

Your photos are printed on archival Epson Metallic Photo paper using Epson archival inks. This paper and ink combination
gives your print a luminous and iridescent appearance with sharp imagery, large dynamic range and rich colors.

We then face mount your print onto our clear acrylic, finished with your choice of 1/8” black or white sintra (PVC) adhered to
the back. We attach a black or white sub frame to the back for easy hanging giving the effect of your print floating on the wall.

Wall mounted acrylic cutouts are custom laser cut. We attach a black sub frame to the back for easy hanging giving a 3D effect
of the print floating on the wall. Larger images have an extra layer of masonite adhered to the back for stability.

How do I use this pricelist? - Find the closest size or square inches of your desired print to determine the cost.

Price Of Print Included Intricate Designs are quote only based on laser time

Standa
rd Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Acrylic
Mount

only

Acrylic
w/ Wood

Sub
Frame

Acrylic
Cutout

Only

Acrylic
Cutout

w/ Wood
Sub

Frame
Standa
rd Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Acrylic
Mount

only

Acrylic
w/ Wood

Sub
Frame

Acrylic
Cutout

Only

Acrylic
Cutout

w/ Wood
Sub

Frame

5x7 25 38.50 n/a n/a n/a 24x24 576 178.00 200.00 200.00 240.00

8x10 80 48.50 56.00 56.00 67.25 20x30 600 216.00 239.00 239.00 287.00

8x12 96 50.50 59.00 59.00 72.00 24x28 700 233.00 258.00 258.00 309.60

10x10 100 55.00 64.00 64.00 78.00 24x30 800 250.00 277.00 277.00 332.40

12x12 144 57.00 69.00 69.00 83.00 24x36 864 267.00 295.00 295.00 354.00

11x14 154 94.50 105.00 105.00 126.00 30x30 900 300.00 328.00 328.00 394.00

12x18 225 100.00 113.00 113.00 136.00 30x32 1000 318.00 348.00 348.00 417.60

16x16 260 101.50 116.00 116.00 139.00 30x36 1100 336.00 368.00 368.00 441.60

12x24 290 102.50 119.00 119.00 143.00 30x40 1200 354.00 386.00 386.00 463.00

16x20 320 133.00 150.00 150.00 180.00 32x40 1300 395.00 429.00 429.00 514.80

16x24 384 137.50 155.00 155.00 186.00 33x42 1400 436.00 472.00 472.00 566.40

20x20 400 138.50 157.00 157.00 188.00 33x45 1500 477.00 514.00 514.00 617.00

18x24 432 139.50 159.00 159.00 191.00 33x48 1600 510.00 560.00 560.00 660.00

20x24 480 170.50 190.00 190.00 228.00 33x52 1700 550.00 600.00 600.00 700.00
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Masonite 3D Cutouts - Wall Mounted
Make your image pop! Create a beautiful 3D pop-out from any image. We custom laser cut masonite mounted images and

create a layered float mounted piece just for you.

Price Includes Prints

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Two Layer Additional
Layers

Add
Lamination

Per layer

Standard
Size

Up To
Square
Inches

Two Layer Additional
Layers

Add Lamination
Per layer

4x6 n/a n/a n/a n/a 30x36 1100 313.56 156.78 27.50

5x7 50 51.48 25.74 10.00 30x40 1200 338.52 169.26 30.00

6x9 75 57.72 28.86 10.00 32x40 1300 363.48 181.74 32.50

8x10 100 63.96 31.98 10.00 33x42 1400 388.44 194.22 35.00

10x12 125 70.20 35.1 10.00 33x45 1500 413.40 206.7 37.50

11x14 175 82.68 41.34 10.00 33x48 1600 438.36 219.18 40.00

12x16 225 95.16 47.58 10.00 33x52 1700 463.32 231.66 42.50

14x18 275 107.64 53.82 10.00

16x20 350 126.36 63.18 10.00 Custom Engraving
20x20 425 145.08 72.54 10.50 Word Count

20x24 500 163.80 81.9 12.50 1-5 10.00

24x24 600 188.76 94.38 15.00 6-10 20.00

24x28 700 213.72 106.86 17.50 11-15 30.00

24x30 800 238.68 119.34 20.00 16-20 40.00

24x36 900 263.64 131.82 22.50 21-25 50.00

30x32 1000 288.60 144.3 25.00 26+ Quote Only
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Tabletop Cutouts - Custom, 3D & Shapes
Custom laser cut Face mounted 1/8 inch acrylic, masonite or wood cutouts with a painted wood stand. Many options available,
3D, layered, custom etching and engraving, only your imagination limits the possibilities! These Statuettes, Photo Figures, or
Stand-Ups are perfect one-of-a-kind gifts!

Masonite Cutout 3D/Double                                     Masonite Cutout Single                                   Acrylic Cutout Single

Material Type Size Price

Masonite Cutout / Single 5x7 24.95

Masonite Cutout / Single 8x10 39.95

Masonite 3D / Double 5x7 36.95

Masonite 3D / Double 8x10 59.95

Acrylic Cutout / Single 5x7 34.95

Acrylic Cutout / Single 8x10 49.95

Acrylic 3D / Double 5x7 49.95

Acrylic 3D / Double 8x10 69.95

Shapes with Pattern Cutout
Print on Masonite w/ Wood Base

8 inch 68.00

10 inch 83.00

12 inch 89.00
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Scanning - Slides, Negatives or Photos

We Digitize your old images using a top of the line Hasselblad virtual drum scanner, the best and safest way to scan. All scanning
is done right here on premises, your originals never leave our store.

We Scan:
Color negative and slide film, black and white negatives, from 35mm to 5 inch film, sheet film, glass negatives, vintage film sizes,
slide viewers, long panoramic negatives, (basically anything but Disc film and APS film)

We also offer flatbed scans for originals up to 8x10. Anything larger we create a digital file using the newest Hasselblad digital
medium format camera creating files large enough to blow up to 40x60.

Slides, transparencies and prints are cleaned before scanning. Removing all dust before scanning is impossible; therefore it is
likely dust spots will still be visible on image files.

Basic cleaning includes cleaning of large dust spots on scanned image file.

Dirty, old, scratched or marred originals require cleaning above and beyond the norm. For additional clean up of these images
there is a fee of $23 per 1/4 hour. We will contact you before incurring any additional charges.

Film Scanning

Economy Scan
10-15MB jpeg file

No post scan cleaning
Auto color correction only

Intermediate Scan
20-25MB jpeg or tiff file
Basic post scan cleaning

Moderate color correction

Custom Scan
Up to 100mb tiff file
Print ready cleaning

Print ready color correction

High
Resolution

Scan

35mm slides 3.00 15.00 35.00 Quote only

35mm negative film 4.00 15.00 35.00 Quote only

Medium format 6.00 15.00 50.00 Quote only

All other sizes 15.00 30.00 50.00 Quote only

Print Scanning

Economy Scan
10-15MB jpeg file

No post scan cleaning
Auto color correction only

Intermediate Scan
20-25MB jpeg or tiff file
Basic post scan cleaning

Moderate color correction

Custom Scan
Up to 50mb tiff file

Print ready cleaning
Print ready color

correction

High Resolution Scan

Up to 8.5 x 11 5.00 15.00 35.00 Quote

Over 8.5 x 11 and
Up to 16 x 20

20.00 40.00 Quote

Hasselblad 3F Raw 16bit Scan (Film Only)
200 to 500 MB depending on the size of the original
3F is a proprietary file created by Hasselblad, which allows one to get from film a file that, from a functional point of view, is the equivalent of a
digital camera raw file. Scans can only be processed with Hasselblad’s free software download, Flextight.

Number of originals / cost per 1-10 / $15 each 11-20 / $12 each 21-49 / $10 each 50+ / $8 each
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Artwork Reproduction - High Resolution Digital Photography
How do we consistently produce images with superior detail and color rendition to all other photography studios? Simple, we
use the newest Hasselblad Professional Medium Format Digital Camera, the best tool in the world for photography where
ultimate image quality, color, and detail are important. The H5D-200c MS camera uses a 50MP CMOS sensor mounted onto the
Hasselblad patented symmetrical multi-shot frame, which accurately positions the sensor with a submicron accuracy using
piezoelectric actuators. It can capture 6 shots with the sensor positioned accurately at a sequence of quadrants of the pixel and
takes color information from the Bayer-patterned pixels to create a 200MP capture. This results in a leap in resolution that has to
be seen to fully appreciate the tremendous difference it makes. Be prepared to be impressed beyond your expectations.

Fine Color Rendition - Single-shot
The key to the singleshot quality from a CMOS sensor is the use of a
Bayer Mosaic filter. This is a specific filter layout that is used in
conjunction with software to interpret the color data from the sensor. A
single-shot system delivers one color per pixel, and the remaining two
channels must be estimated and calculated using a best guess strategy.
This is done in Hasselblad cameras by using algorithms that optimize
color rendition and sharpness without disturbing the perception of the
human eye by the artifacts always present in raw single shot captures.

$85.00 with proof
$75.00 w/o proof

• One high resolution digital capture of
original art
• Neutral grey balanced
• One full size 150mb* (uncropped) 8 bit TIFF
file
• One full size 280mb* (uncropped) 16 bit
TIFF file
• One full size JPEG file
• One downsized JPEG file for emailing
• One sample print

*please note images cropped to original
artwork will be slightly smaller

Extra Fine Color Rendition - Four shot
The advanced Hasselblad Multishot technology eliminates the issues
that the single-shot interpolation routine can sometimes introduce, such
as moiré and color rendering issues, by physically moving the sensor 1
pixel at a time, thereby capturing the red, green and blue information in
each individual pixel point and then combining these captures into one.
This results in a true color and moiré free capture with increased level of
detail as there is no need for interpolation at all.

$ 160.00 •  One high resolution digital capture of
original art
• Neutral grey balanced
• One full size 150mb* (uncropped) 8 bit TIFF
file
• One full size 280mb* (uncropped) 16 bit
TIFF file
• One full size JPEG file
• One downsized JPEG for emailing
• One sample print

*please note images cropped to original
artwork will be slightly smaller

Super Sized Extra Fine Color Rendition - Six shot
High precision piezoelectric actuators control movements of the sensor
in ½ and in one pixel increments. By combining six shots, offset by a
combination of both ½ pixel increments and one pixel increments, the
colors, Red, Green and Blue of each point are obtained with a double
resolution in both the X and Y directions. The result is an astonishing
200MP full color image with no artifacts, such as moiré. The Bayer
Mosaic filter pattern covers the pixels of the sensor. Moving the sensor
in one pixel increments between shots, allows for the exact R, G, B
values to be captured in every pixel. The multiple captures are then
assembled to deliver the correct colors and ultimate definition of detail.

$ 260.00 • One high resolution digital capture of
original art
• Neutral grey balanced
• One full size 600mb* (uncropped) 8 bit TIFF
file
• One full size 1.1gb* (uncropped) 16 bit TIFF
file
• One full size JPEG file
• One downsized JPEG for emailing
• One sample print

*please note images cropped to original
artwork
will be slightly smaller

Custom Color Correction $125 for first hour
then half hour

intervals at $62.50
each

One on one session to correct color to your
satisfaction

Sample prints $10 each Image printed on 8 1/2 x 11 proof template
on media of choice. One image per page.

Digital copy of color corrected file $ 50.00 per image Full size TIFF 16 or 8 bit, full size JPEG,
downsized JPEG for emailing
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Business Headshots, Portraits, Passport Photos, Product Photography

Business Headshots
$25 booking fee will be charged to your credit card at the time of scheduling. This fee will be deducted from the session total.

Sitting fee $ 70.00 per person Studio portrait with a Hasselblad professional medium format digital camera. Includes
your choice of one pose with basic retouching. Sessions are up to 45 minutes.

Session Overtime $ 25.00 per 15 Minutes If you need a longer session or your session runs over 45 minutes.

Additional poses $ 25.00 per pose Additional selected pose with basic retouching.

Retouching $ 25.00 per ¼ hour Retouching beyond basic

Outfit change $ 20.00 per outfit change

Digital background
input

$50.00 Choose from a wide variety of digital backgrounds including, but not limited to beach
scenes, local scenes, and mountain vistas

Domestic and International Passport and Visa Photos

USA Passport Photo 19.95 One set of two pictures or one emailed digital photo

International Passport and Visa Photos (including
Canada)

24.95 One set of two pictures or one emailed digital photo

Additional sets of prints at time of sitting 2.95 One set of two photos

Resizing for additional countries at time of sitting 10.00 One set of two pictures or one emailed digital photo

For both digital and print photos 10.00 One set of two pictures or one emailed digital photo

Product Photography

$ 125 Set up fee (includes first image)
$ 25 Each additional similar product (like items) photography only
$ 50 Each additional similar product with post processing (color correction, fine tuning of lighting, etc.)

All images are on a white or black background

Prices are for products measuring up to 12 inches on the longest side. Larger products are quote only.

All products are photographed in the condition they are given to us.
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Retouching and Restoration, Machine Prints

Retouching and Restoration
We do it all! Simple red eye removal, fixing facial blemishes, scratches and imperfections, object removal, blur
background, facelifts, add or remove people, restore torn stained or faded photographs and much more!

$ 25.00 per 1/4 hour of computer time Estimate given when order is placed

Machine Prints (from digital files)

Size First print from file Multiples of same image at the time of printing

3 ½ x 5 0.95 0.95

4 x 6 0.95 0.95

5 x 7 3.95 2.75

14


